
St. John Choir 
fall 2016 Singing Schedule 

 

 

The basics, please! 
All are welcome! 

Advanced musical training is not required. 

We make music—and we have fun doing it. 

Come to rehearsal warmed up–sing in the car or yodel while walking over. 

Water bottles are welcome to attend rehearsal with you. 

We meet in the balcony for a short run-through before each service: 

8:00 for the 8:30 a.m. service and 10:45 for the 11:00 a.m. service. 

 

 

Planes, Pipes, and Pork 
The free fall musical outing (lunch and sing-along) at Roger Bailey’s will be 

Saturday, September 10. Carpools will leave from St. John’s west parking lot at 

10:30 a.m. Spouse and kids are welcome! RSVP to Paul by September 6. 

(paul.soulek@stjohnseward.org or 643-5863) 

 

 

Potlucks 
Table service and beverages provided – bring a dish to share! Families welcome! 

Wednesday, August 24  Eating begins at 6:15 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 19  Eating begins at 6:15 p.m. 

 

 

Choir Sprint 1  
Rehearsals 
7 to 7:55 p.m. Wednesdays August 24 through September 28 
 

Singing for Worship  
Sunday, August 28   8:30 a.m.  

Sunday, September 11  8:30 a.m.  

Sunday, September 18  8:30 a.m.   

Sunday, September 25  11:00 a.m.  

 
(more musical fun on the back!) 

 

mailto:paul.soulek@stjohnseward.org


Choir Sprint 2 
Rehearsals 
7 to 7:55 p.m. Wednesdays October 19 through November 9 

6:25 p.m. rehearsal on Wednesday, November 16 with the High School Choir 
 

Singing for Worship 
Sunday, October 23  8:30 a.m.   

Sunday, October 30  11:00 a.m.  

Sunday, November 6  8:30 a.m.  

Sunday, November 20  8:30 a.m.   

 
We’ll have Y’All Come Choirs for Thanksgiving Eve, Thanksgiving Day, and 

Sunday, November 27. Watch for details as the date gets closer! 

 

 

Choir Sprint 3 
 

Rehearsals 
6 to 6:50 p.m. Wednesdays November 30 through December 21  

 

Singing for Worship 
Wednesday, Nov. 30  7 p.m. Advent service 

Sunday, December 4  8:30 a.m.   

Sunday, December 11  11:00 a.m.     

Sunday, December 18  8:30 a.m.   

Saturday, December 24  5:30 and 9:00 p.m. Christmas Eve  

Sunday, December 25  10:00 a.m. Christmas Day 
 

 


